Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №11 в микрорайоне №86

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408941.35
	1229764.94
	72°02'28''
	5.71
	1-2

	2
	408943.11
	1229770.37
	156°04'11''
	14.40
	2-3

	3
	408929.95
	1229776.21
	252°38'12''
	7.44
	3-4

	4
	408927.73
	1229769.11
	342°58'37''
	14.24
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0094 га     93.85 кв.м.

	Периметр
	41.79 м.


